
!.

!.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

                                  

HAMILTON
HARBOUR

LAKE
ONTARIO

30 SIDE RD

BRONTE  ST

4 SIDE RD LOWER   BASE LINE
LOWER   BASE   LINE

LAKESHORE RD

1 SIDE RD

2 SIDE RD

15 SIDE RD

BURLINGTON

MILTON

HALTON
HILLS

ETR 40
7

ETR 407

27 SIDE RD

DUBLIN LINE

NINTH LINE

HW
Y 6

QEW

25

22

1

5

7
7

6

3

25

7

22
8

25

4

8

19

10

3

34

1

25 3

11
Georgetown

Acton
32 SIDE RD

28 SIDE RD

HWY 7

17 SIDE RD

MILTON-PUSLINCH LINE

8 SIDE RD

COLLING RD.

2 SIDE RD

QEW

PLAINS RD

BRANT ST

EIGHTH  LINE

38

NINTH LINE

W
INSTON   CHURCHILL BLVD

ONTARIO   ST

THOMPSON RD

MAIN ST.

STEELES AVE

10 SIDE RD

MOUNTAINVIEW
 RD.

TENTH LINE

22 SIDE RD

NINTH LINE

MAPLE AVE

RIVER DR

22 SIDE RD

MAIN ST

HWY 7

5 SIDE RD

W
INSTON CHURCHILL BLVD

1

5

PROPOSED    JAMES SNOW
 PKW

Y

13

19

BRONTE   RD18

24

4

4

32

13

13

1338

27

21

20

20

SIXTH LINE

TRAFALGAR RD

LOUIS ST. LAURENT BLVD

TRAFALGAR RD

EIGHTH LINE

SIXTH LINE

FIFTH LINE

CAMPBELLVILLE RD

GUELPH ST

GUELPH LINE

BURNHAMTHORPE RD

17

4
DORVAL DR

27

6

OAKVILLE

3700

3699

3696 3698

3787

3786

64
4976

3824

4975

3820
81

5521

3812
5320 5321

5322

3818 3817

4977

4982 3785

4983

3713

3818

4980

4978

3846

3844 3845

3837

3838

5525

54

3787

5627

5526

4981

4979

5319

3836

5534
5638

5634 5632

5633

3821

38

5061

5715

5716
5717

5718

5719

5720

4985

TRAFALGAR RD

SIXTH LINE TOW
N LINE

APPLEBY LINE

SECOND LINE

FIFTH LINE

W
ALKERS LINE

GUELPH LINE

FOURTH LINE

TREMAINE RD

ETR 407

REG RD 25

DERRY RD

25 SIDE RD

MAINWAY

HW
Y 7

TENTH LINE

NEW ST

FIRST LINE

HWY 401

20 SIDE RD
THIRD LINE

17 SIDE RD

BELL SCHOOL LINE

BRITANNIA RD

FAIRVIEW ST

BURLOAK  DR

SPEERS RD

DUBLIN LINE

CEDAR SPRINGS RD

DUNDAS   ST

TW
ISS RD

REBECCA ST

10 SIDE RD

HWY 401

MCNIVEN RD

STEELES AVE

3 SIDE RD

UPPER MIDDLE RD

14 SIDE RD

NEYAGAWA BLVD

UPPER MIDDLE   RD

HWY 403

ETR407

FOURTH LINE

FIFTH LINE

EIGHTH LINE

HW
Y 403

FIRST LINE

SIXTH LINE

THIRD LINE

W
ATERDOW

N   RD

KING    RD

Region of Halton
Development Water Capital Projects 

(2007-2016)

O

Water Capital Projects (Plants)
!. 2007

!. 2008

!. 2009

!. 2010

!. 2011

!. 2013

!. 2015

!. 2016
Water Capital Projects (Pipes)

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Feb. 2007
Planning & Public Works

K:\GIS_Services\Internal\InfrstructurePlanning\
...DevBudget\2006\mxd\CP_WM_07-16.mxd

*Note:
Construction year may be contingent upon secondary plan approval,
regulatory approvals, and financing. Construction year to be confirmed
through Master Plan update. 
Preliminary and detail design typically begins 1 year before
construction commences.  If Class Environmental Assessment is
required, the study typically begins 2-3 years prior to construction.



ID Project Descriptions - Water Capital Projects (2007-2016) Construction Year *
5321 Dundas Street Watermain from Proudfoot Trail to Neyagawa Bvld 2008
5638 Appleby Line Watermain from North of Harrison Ct to Proposed Street A 2007
5719 Georgetown Water Treatment Plant Expansion 2007
3698  Waterdown Pump Station Zones 4 & 5 Upgrades    2008
3699  North Aldershot Reservoir 2008
3700 North Aldershot Reservoir Feedermain 2008
3817 Moore Reservoir Booster Pumping Station 2009
5716 Upgrade piping between Prospect Park Wells and Treatment Plant 2008
5718 Acton Reservoir Expansion 2008
4977 6th Line Watermain from Moore Reservoir to Britannia Road 2009
5720 Cedarvale Well Field Municipal Supply Well 2008
4978 Britannia Road Watermain from Fourth Line to Sixth Line 2009
4979 Fourth Line Watermain from Britannia Road to Louis St. Laurent Blvd. 2009
4980 Zone 5 Booster Pumping Station at Fourth Line 2009
5320 Dundas Street Watermain from east of new Bronte Road to Proudfoot Trail 2009
5319 Appleby Line Watermain from Harrison Ct to Dundas St    2008
5322 Neyagawa Blvd Watermain from Dundas St to Burnhamthorpe Rd, and Burnhamthorpe Rd Waternmain from Neyagawa Blvd 

to Sixth Line, and Sixth Line Watermain from Burnhamthorpe Rd to Moore Reservoir. 2009
3820 Zone 3 Booster Pumping Station Upgrades at Kitchen Reservoir 2008
5534 Appleby Line Watermain from Proposed Street A to Appleby Line Reservoir 2008
5717 Acton Water Filtration  (HHACT) 2008
3696 North Aldershot Zone 3 Booster Pumping Station 2008
3785 Dundas Watermain from Trafalgar Rd to Sixth Line 2009
5634 Sixth Line Watermain from Dundas St to Burnhamthorpe Rd 2009
5715 Acton Well Field Development 2009
3837 Fifth Line Watermain from Steeles Ave to New Zone 5 Reservoir (Location to be confirmed through EA) 2009
3838 Zone 5 Reservoir at Fifth Line and 10 Sideroad - Phase 1 (Location to be confirmed through EA) 2009
5525 Sherwood Survey Watermain from Main Street to Highway 401 2009
3812 Dundas Watermain from Appleby Line to Tremaine Rd   2010
4981 Sixth Line Watermain from Moore Reservoir Booster Pumping Station to Burnhamthorpe Road 2010
5627 North Oakville Lands Watermain from Burloak Drive to Third Line 2010
54 Appleby Line Zone 3 Booster Pumping Station 2010

3821 New Bronte Road alignment Watermain from Upper Middle Road Pump Station to West Oak Trails Blvd 2010
64 Burloak Booster Pumping Station 2011
81 Zone 2 Booster Pumping Station at Third Line and QEW 2011

3786 Burloak Lands Watermain from Rebecca Street to CNR Tracks 2011
3787 Burloak Lands Watermain from McPherson Road to Burloak Road and Burloak Road Watermain to Upper Middle Road, and 

Upper Middle Road Watermain from Burloak Road to Appleby Line 2011
5521 Third Line Watermain from Speers Road to Zone 2 Booster Pumping Station 2011
3846 Main Street Watermain from Fourth Line to Fifth Line and Fifth Line Watermain from Main Street to Derry Road, and Derry 

Road Watermain from Fifth Line to Fourth Line 2012
3844 Steeles Avenue Watermain from Trafalgar Road to 8th Line South 2012
3845 Steeles Avenue Watermain from 8th Line South to Winston Churchill Blvd 2012
3713 Dundas St Watermain from Eighth Line to Ninth Line 2013
3818 Burnhamthorpe Rd Watermain from Trafalgar Rd to end of Burnhamthorpe Rd. 2013
3824  Burloak WPP - Phase 2 Expansion to 110 MLD  2013
4982 North Oakville Watermain from 8th Line to Neyagawa Blvd and Neyagawa Blvd. Watermain North to Burnhamthorpe Road 2013
4983 Eighth Line Watermain from Burnhamthorpe Road to Dundas Street 2013
5632 Ninth Line Watermain from Dundas St to Burnhamthorpe Rd. 2013
5633 Burnhamthorpe Rd Watermain from Ninth Line to Trafalgar Rd  2013
4975 Rebecca Street Watermain from Burloak Drive to Bronte Road 2013
4976 Bronte Road Watermain from Rebecca Street to Kitchen Reservoir 2013
5526 Tremaine Road Watermain from 600 metres South of Derry Road to Louis St. Laurent Blvd and Louis St. Laurent Blvd 

Watermain from Tremaine Road to Regional Road 25 2014
3836 Zone 5 Booster Pumping Station Upgrade 2015
5061 Proposed 25 ML Zone 4 Reservoir 2016
4985 1200mm WM on 6th Line from Britannia Rd to Zone 4 Reservoir 2016

*Note:
Construction year may be contingent upon secondary plan approval, regulatory approvals, and financing.
Construction year to be confirmed through Master Plan update. Preliminary and detail design typically begins 1 year before 
construction commences.  If Class Environmental Assessment is required, the study typically begins 2-3 years prior to 
construction.

For further information, please contact:
Jacqueline Weston, M.A.Sc., P.Eng.
Region of Halton                                          
1151 Bronte Road                             
Oakville, ON L6M 3L1                                          
Phone: 905-825-6000 ext. 7433
Fax: 905-825-8822         
E-mail: Jacqueline.Weston@halton.ca


