

ID	Project Descriptions - Water Capital Projects (2007-2016)	Construction Year
5321	Dundas Street Watermain from Proudfoot Trail to Neyagawa Bvld	2008
5638	Appleby Line Watermain from North of Harrison Ct to Proposed Street A	2007
5719	Georgetown Water Treatment Plant Expansion	2007
3698	Waterdown Pump Station Zones 4 & 5 Upgrades	2008
3699	North Aldershot Reservoir	2008
3700	North Aldershot Reservoir Feedermain	2008
3817	Moore Reservoir Booster Pumping Station	2009
5716	Upgrade piping between Prospect Park Wells and Treatment Plant	2008
5718	Acton Reservoir Expansion	2008
4977	6th Line Watermain from Moore Reservoir to Britannia Road	2009
5720	Cedarvale Well Field Municipal Supply Well	2008
4978	Britannia Road Watermain from Fourth Line to Sixth Line	2009
4979	Fourth Line Watermain from Britannia Road to Louis St. Laurent Blvd.	2009
4980	Zone 5 Booster Pumping Station at Fourth Line	2009
5320	Dundas Street Watermain from east of new Bronte Road to Proudfoot Trail	2009
5319	Appleby Line Watermain from Harrison Ct to Dundas St	2008
5222	Neyagawa Blvd Watermain from Dundas St to Burnhamthorpe Rd, and Burnhamthorpe Rd Waternmain from Neyagawa Blvd	2000
5322	to Sixth Line, and Sixth Line Watermain from Burnhamthorpe Rd to Moore Reservoir.	2009
3820	Zone 3 Booster Pumping Station Upgrades at Kitchen Reservoir	2008
5534	Appleby Line Watermain from Proposed Street A to Appleby Line Reservoir	2008
5717	Acton Water Filtration (HHACT)	2008
3696	North Aldershot Zone 3 Booster Pumping Station	2008
3785	Dundas Watermain from Trafalgar Rd to Sixth Line	2009
5634	Sixth Line Watermain from Dundas St to Burnhamthorpe Rd	2009
5715	Acton Well Field Development	2009
3837	Fifth Line Watermain from Steeles Ave to New Zone 5 Reservoir (Location to be confirmed through EA)	2009
3838	Zone 5 Reservoir at Fifth Line and 10 Sideroad - Phase 1 (Location to be confirmed through EA)	2009
5525	Sherwood Survey Watermain from Main Street to Highway 401	2009
3812	Dundas Watermain from Appleby Line to Tremaine Rd	2010
4981	Sixth Line Watermain from Moore Reservoir Booster Pumping Station to Burnhamthorpe Road	2010
5627	North Oakville Lands Watermain from Burloak Drive to Third Line	2010
54	Appleby Line Zone 3 Booster Pumping Station	2010
3821	New Bronte Road alignment Watermain from Upper Middle Road Pump Station to West Oak Trails Blvd	2010
64	Burloak Booster Pumping Station	2011
81	Zone 2 Booster Pumping Station at Third Line and QEW	2011
3786	Burloak Lands Watermain from Rebecca Street to CNR Tracks	2011
0707	Burloak Lands Watermain from McPherson Road to Burloak Road and Burloak Road Watermain to Upper Middle Road, and	0044
3787	Upper Middle Road Watermain from Burloak Road to Appleby Line	2011
5521	Third Line Watermain from Speers Road to Zone 2 Booster Pumping Station	2011
	Main Street Watermain from Fourth Line to Fifth Line and Fifth Line Watermain from Main Street to Derry Road, and Derry	
3846	Road Watermain from Fifth Line to Fourth Line	2012
3844	Steeles Avenue Watermain from Trafalgar Road to 8th Line South	2012
3845	Steeles Avenue Watermain from 8th Line South to Winston Churchill Blvd	2012
3713	Dundas St Watermain from Eighth Line to Ninth Line	2013
3818	Burnhamthorpe Rd Watermain from Trafalgar Rd to end of Burnhamthorpe Rd.	2013
3824	Burloak WPP - Phase 2 Expansion to 110 MLD	2013
4982	North Oakville Watermain from 8th Line to Neyagawa Blvd and Neyagawa Blvd. Watermain North to Burnhamthorpe Road	2013
4983	Eighth Line Watermain from Burnhamthorpe Road to Dundas Street	2013
5632	Ninth Line Watermain from Dundas St to Burnhamthorpe Rd.	2013
5633	Burnhamthorpe Rd Watermain from Ninth Line to Trafalgar Rd	2013
4975	Rebecca Street Watermain from Burloak Drive to Bronte Road	2013
4976	Bronte Road Watermain from Rebecca Street to Kitchen Reservoir	2013
	Tremaine Road Watermain from 600 metres South of Derry Road to Louis St. Laurent Blvd and Louis St. Laurent Blvd	
5526	Watermain from Tremaine Road to Regional Road 25	2014
3836	Zone 5 Booster Pumping Station Upgrade	2015
5061	Proposed 25 ML Zone 4 Reservoir	2016
4985	1200mm WM on 6th Line from Britannia Rd to Zone 4 Reservoir	2016
+300	*Note:	2010

Construction year may be contingent upon secondary plan approval, regulatory approvals, and financing. Construction year to be confirmed through Master Plan update. Preliminary and detail design typically begins 1 year before construction commences. If Class Environmental Assessment is required, the study typically begins 2-3 years prior to construction.

For further information, please contact:

Jacqueline Weston, M.A.Sc., P.Eng. Region of Halton 1151 Bronte Road Oakville, ON L6M 3L1

Phone: 905-825-6000 ext. 7433

Fax: 905-825-8822 E-mail: Jacqueline.Weston@halton.ca

